L Ty
O ek
Sun Mon Tue
12:00pm Laural Park 1 2 3 12:05pm
12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:15pm
12:30pm Meadowlands(H) t t 3:15pm
12:40pm Aqueduct @ @ 4:00pm
12:50pm Gulfstream Park % % 5:45pm
1:30pm Oaklawn Park \Q \Q 5:55pm
1:45pm Fairgrounds ( ) ( ) 6:00pm
3:30pm Santa Anita 7:00pm
4:00pm Miami Valley (H)
6:00pm Northfield Park (H)
12:00pm Laural Park 8 9 10]12:05pm
12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:15pm
12:40pm Aqueduct 12:15pm
12:50pm Gulfstream Park 3:15pm
3:30pm Santa Anita %Q) %Q) 4:00pm
O Q 5:45pm
\ \ 5:55pm
Q Q 6:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm Laural Park 15 16 17]12:05pm
12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:15pm
12:40pm Aqueduct 12:15pm
12:50pm Gulfstream Park 3:15pm
1:30pm Oaklawn Park %Q) %Q) 4:00pm
3:30pm Santa Anita Q Q 5:45pm
4:00pm Miami Valley (H) \ \ 5:55pm
6:00pm Northfield Park (H) 6:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm Laural Park 22 23 24(12:05pm
12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:15pm




12:40pm
12:50pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Aqueduct
Gulfstream Park
Oaklawn Park
Fairgrounds

Santa Anita

Miami Valley (H)
Northfield Park (H)

12:15pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
7:00pm




Wed Thu Fri
Parx 4 12:15pm Tampa Bay 5 12:00pm Laural Park
Tampa Bay 12:15pm Mahoning Valley 12:15pm Tampa Bay
Turf Paradise 12:40pm Aqueduct 12:40pm Aqueduct
Miami Valley (H) 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 12:50pm Gulfstream Park
Delta Downs 1:30pm Oaklawn Park 1:30pm Oaklawn Park
Turfway Park 1:45pm Fairgrounds 1:45pm Fairgrounds
Northfield Park (H) 3:15pm Turf Paradise 3:30pm Santa Anita
Charlestown 4:00pm Miami Valley (H) 5:45pm Delta Downs
5:45pm Delta Downs 5:55pm Turfway Park
5:55pm Turfway Park 6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown 7:00pm Charlestown
Parx 11 |12:15pm Tampa Bay 12 [12:00pm Laural Park
Tampa Bay 12:15pm Mahoning Valley 12:15pm Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley 12:40pm Aqueduct 12:40pm Aqueduct
Turf Paradise 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 12:50pm Gulfstream Park
Miami Valley (H) 1:45pm Fairgrounds 1:30pm Oaklawn Park
Delta Downs 3:15pm Turf Paradise 1:45pm Fairgrounds
Turfway Park 4:00pm Miami Valley (H) 3:30pm Santa Anita
Northfield Park (H) 5:45pm Delta Downs 5:45pm Delta Downs
Charlestown 5:55pm Turfway Park 5:55pm Turfway Park
7:00pm Charlestown 6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown
Parx 18 [12:15pm Mahoning Valley 19 (12:00pm Laural Park
Tampa Bay 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley 1:30pm Oaklawn Park 12:15pm Mahoning Valley
Turf Paradise 1:45pm Fairgrounds 12:40pm Aqueduct
Miami Valley (H) 3:15pm Turf Paradise 12:50pm Gulfstream Park
Delta Downs 4:00pm Miami Valley (H) 12:50pm Oaklawn Park
Turfway Park 5:45pm Delta Downs 1:45pm Fairgrounds
Northfield Park (H) 5:45pm PEN 3:30pm Santa Anita
Charlestown 5:55pm Turfway Park 5:45pm Delta Downs
7:00pm Charlestown 5:45pm PEN
5:55pm Turfway Park
6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown
Parx 25 |12:15pm Mahoning Valley 26 |12:00pm Laural Park
Tampa Bay 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay




Mahoning Valley
Turff Paradise
Miami Valley (H)
Turfway Park
Northfield Park (H)
Charlestown

1:30pm
1:45pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
7:00pm

Oaklawn Park
Fairgrounds
Turf Paradise
Miami Valley (H)
PEN

Turfway Park
Charlestown

Newport Simulcast Closed

Please visit us at Turfway Park

12:40pm
12:50pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
3:30pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
6:20pm
7:00pm

Aqueduct
Gulfstream Park
Oaklawn Park
Fairgrounds
Santa Anita

PEN

Turfway Park
Meadowlands(H)
Charlestown




£9a. NEWPORT
\Q\/ RACING & GAMING

Sat

6 12:00pm Laural Park 7
12:15pm Tampa Bay

12:40pm Aqueduct
12:50pm Gulfstream Park

1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:45pm Fairgrounds
3:30pm Santa Anita
5:45pm Delta Downs
5:55pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Northfield Park (H)
6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown
13 [12:00pm Laural Park 14

12:15pm Tampa Bay
12:40pm Aqueduct
12:50pm Gulfstream Park

1:00pm Fairgrounds
1:30pm Oaklawn Park
3:15pm Turf Paradise
3:30pm Santa Anita
5:45pm Delta Downs
5:55pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Northfield Park (H)
6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown
20 |12:00pm Laural Park 21

12:15pm Tampa Bay
12:40pm Aqueduct
12:50pm Gulfstream Park

1:00 Fairgrounds
1:30pm Oaklawn Park
3:15pm Turf Paradise
3:30pm Santa Anita
5:45pm Delta Downs
5:55pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Northfield Park (H)
6:20pm Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm Charlestown
27 |12:00pm Laural Park 28

12:15pm Tampa Bay




12:40pm Aqueduct
12:50pm Gulfstream Park

1:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:45pm Fairgrounds
3:15pm Turf Paradise
3:30pm Santa Anita
5:55pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Northfield Park (H)
6:20pm Meadowlands(H)

7:00pm Charlestown




