



TURFWAY
Park
RACING & GAMING

Simu

TURFWAY Park RACING & GAMING		Simulcast Schedule		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu
12:00pm Laural Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:30pm Meadowlands(H) 12:40pm Aqueduct 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 1:30pm Oaklawn Park 1:45pm Fairgrounds 3:30pm Santa Anita 4:00pm Miami Valley (H) 6:00pm Northfield Park (H)	1	Closed	2	Closed
12:00pm Laural Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:40pm Aqueduct 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 3:30pm Santa Anita	8	Closed	9	Closed
12:00pm Laural Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay 12:40pm Aqueduct 12:50pm Gulfstream Park 1:30pm Oaklawn Park 3:30pm Santa Anita 4:00pm Miami Valley (H) 6:00pm Northfield Park (H)	15	Closed	16	Closed
12:00pm Laural Park 12:15pm Tampa Bay	22	Closed	23	Closed
				12:05pm 12:15pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 5:45pm 5:55pm 6:00pm 7:00pm
				12:05pm 12:15pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 5:45pm 5:55pm 6:00pm 7:00pm
				12:05pm 12:15pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 5:45pm 5:55pm 6:00pm 7:00pm

12:40pm	Aqueduct
12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
1:30pm	Oaklawn Park
1:45pm	Fairgrounds
3:30pm	Santa Anita
4:00pm	Miami Valley (H)
6:00pm	Northfield Park (H)

Closed

Closed

12:15pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Julcast Calendar February 2026

Wed		Thu		Fri		
Parx	4	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	5	12:00pm	Laural Park
Tampa Bay		12:15pm	Mahoning Valley		12:15pm	Tampa Bay
Turf Paradise		12:40pm	Aqueduct		12:40pm	Aqueduct
Miami Valley (H)		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
Delta Downs		1:30pm	Oaklawn Park		1:30pm	Oaklawn Park
Turfway Park		1:45pm	Fairgrounds		1:45pm	Fairgrounds
Northfield Park (H)		3:15pm	Turf Paradise		3:30pm	Santa Anita
Charlestown		4:00pm	Miami Valley (H)		5:45pm	Delta Downs
		5:45pm	Delta Downs		5:55pm	Turfway Park
		5:55pm	Turfway Park		6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)
		7:00pm	Charlestown		7:00pm	Charlestown
Parx	11	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	12	12:00pm	Laural Park
Tampa Bay		12:15pm	Mahoning Valley		12:15pm	Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley		12:40pm	Aqueduct		12:40pm	Aqueduct
Turf Paradise		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
Miami Valley (H)		1:45pm	Fairgrounds		1:30pm	Oaklawn Park
Delta Downs		3:15pm	Turf Paradise		1:45pm	Fairgrounds
Turfway Park		4:00pm	Miami Valley (H)		3:30pm	Santa Anita
Northfield Park (H)		5:45pm	Delta Downs		5:45pm	Delta Downs
Charlestown		5:55pm	Turfway Park		5:55pm	Turfway Park
		7:00pm	Charlestown		6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)
					7:00pm	Charlestown
Parx	18	12:15pm	Mahoning Valley	19	12:00pm	Laural Park
Tampa Bay		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park		12:15pm	Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley		1:30pm	Oaklawn Park		12:15pm	Mahoning Valley
Turf Paradise		1:45pm	Fairgrounds		12:40pm	Aqueduct
Miami Valley (H)		3:15pm	Turf Paradise		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
Delta Downs		4:00pm	Miami Valley (H)		12:50pm	Oaklawn Park
Turfway Park		5:45pm	Delta Downs		1:45pm	Fairgrounds
Northfield Park (H)		5:45pm	PEN		3:30pm	Santa Anita
Charlestown		5:55pm	Turfway Park		5:45pm	Delta Downs
		7:00pm	Charlestown		5:45pm	PEN
					5:55pm	Turfway Park
					6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)
					7:00pm	Charlestown
Parx	25	12:15pm	Mahoning Valley	26	12:00pm	Laural Park
Tampa Bay		12:50pm	Gulfstream Park		12:15pm	Tampa Bay

Mahoning Valley	1:30pm	Oaklawn Park	12:40pm	Aqueduct
Turff Paradise	1:45pm	Fairgrounds	12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
Miami Valley (H)	3:15pm	Turf Paradise	1:30pm	Oaklawn Park
Turfway Park	4:00pm	Miami Valley (H)	1:45pm	Fairgrounds
Northfield Park (H)	5:45pm	PEN	3:30pm	Santa Anita
Charlestown	5:55pm	Turfway Park	5:45pm	PEN
	7:00pm	Charlestown	5:55pm	Turfway Park
			6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)
			7:00pm	Charlestown
Newport Simulcast Closed Please visit us at Turfway Park				



Sat			
6	12:00pm	Laural Park	7
	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	
	12:40pm	Aqueduct	
	12:50pm	Gulfstream Park	
	1:30pm	Oaklawn Park	
	1:45pm	Fairgrounds	
	3:30pm	Santa Anita	
	5:45pm	Delta Downs	
	5:55pm	Turfway Park	
	6:00pm	Northfield Park (H)	
	6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)	
	7:00pm	Charlestown	
13	12:00pm	Laural Park	14
	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	
	12:40pm	Aqueduct	
	12:50pm	Gulfstream Park	
	1:00pm	Fairgrounds	
	1:30pm	Oaklawn Park	
	3:15pm	Turf Paradise	
	3:30pm	Santa Anita	
	5:45pm	Delta Downs	
	5:55pm	Turfway Park	
	6:00pm	Northfield Park (H)	
	6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)	
	7:00pm	Charlestown	
20	12:00pm	Laural Park	21
	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	
	12:40pm	Aqueduct	
	12:50pm	Gulfstream Park	
	1:00	Fairgrounds	
	1:30pm	Oaklawn Park	
	3:15pm	Turf Paradise	
	3:30pm	Santa Anita	
	5:45pm	Delta Downs	
	5:55pm	Turfway Park	
	6:00pm	Northfield Park (H)	
	6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)	
	7:00pm	Charlestown	
27	12:00pm	Laural Park	28
	12:15pm	Tampa Bay	

12:40pm	Aqueduct
12:50pm	Gulfstream Park
1:30pm	Oaklawn Park
1:45pm	Fairgrounds
3:15pm	Turf Paradise
3:30pm	Santa Anita
5:55pm	Turfway Park
6:00pm	Northfield Park (H)
6:20pm	Meadowlands(H)
7:00pm	Charlestown